
MEETING 
ROOMS

   Western

 Truth

  £140

  £105

   £20

   £15

- 1�  
-

-  12
-  available 

faCILITIES & ROOM HIRE

TYPE   NAME            RATE              DETAILS
    DAY          HOUR

0117 903 0444 I www.kwmc.org.uk/roomhire I enquiries@kwmc.org.uk I KNOWLE WEST MEDIA CENTRE, Leinster Avenue, Bristol BS4 1NL 

SPECIALIST
MEDIA 
FACILITIES

    Sound Room    £150     £22     - Logic Studio Pro based sound production suite

   Single

   Double

  £105

  £210

   £15

   £30
TRAINING 
ROOMS

EXHIBITION 
CONFERENCE 
EVENT SPACE

 
   Studio               £250      £40     

'DUN�URRP ����  £15 �0D[��




