

## FACILITIES & ROOM HIRE

TYPE	NAME	RATE		DETAILS
		DAY	HOUR	
MEETING ROOMS	Western	£140	£20	- Max 14 - Video conference equipment
	Truth	£105	£15	- Max 12 - Video conference equipment available
	Dark room	£105	£15	-Max 4
TRAINING ROOMS	Single	£105	£15	-Max 8 -Projector -Whiteboard
	Double	£210	£30	-Max 16 -Projector -Whiteboard
EXHIBITION CONFERENCE EVENT SPACE	Studio	£250	£40	-Max seats 70 -Video conference equipment available -Wide screen projector
SPECIALIST MEDIA FACILITIES	Sound Room	£150	£22	- Logic Studio Pro based sound production suite -16 port patch bay to live room

## Caterino

We work with local caterers, offering a range of imaginative buffet menus, to suit all budgets and tastes. Locally sourced and seasonal ingredients are used wherever possible.

## Equipment Hire

We have a range of additional equipment available for hire.